
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

39.25"

28"

43.25"

94.5"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 54" Chain

Product Weight: 45lb

Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

Slide On

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

12 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 32" x 31" x 30"

Carton 1 Weight: 39lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

Shelby puts a twist on a traditional form—literally. By twisting extruded glass into braided licorice strips, Shelby creates a jazzy fixture sure
to create amazing ambience.  

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

SHELBY
8140-PN

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993

REVISED 3.11.2022


